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Colby Chat & Chew

To cancel or reserve a meal:
1. Call the ADRC office: 715-743-7117 / Toll Free, 1-866-743-5144

2. Communicate the change to your Home Delivered Meal Driver

Meal reservations and cancelations are needed by NOON (12PM) one business day in advance.

The suggested contribution per meal is $4.50. Thank you.

All menu items are prepared in kitchens that are not allergen-free. We cannot guarantee that food allergens will not be transferred through cross-contact.

Mon., July 28, 2025 Tues., July 29, 2025 Wed., July 30, 2025 Thurs., July 31, 2025 Fri., Aug. 1, 2025
Chicken Marsala Swedish Meatballs & Baked Ziti Honey Glazed Ham Lemon Pepper Tilapia
Roasted Sweet Gravy Garlic Bread Au Gratin Potatoes Rice Pilaf
Potatoes Garlic Mashed [talian Green Beans Carrot Coins California Veggie
3 Bean Salad Potatoes Mandarin Spinach Rye Bread & Butter Blend
Tropical Fruit Roasted Broccoli Salad Strawberry Cobbler Grapes
Wheat Roll & Butter Peaches Pineapple Tidbits Bar Fruit Juice
Dessert Wheat Bread & Dessert Milk Wheat Bread & Butter
Milk Butter Milk Vanilla Pudding
Choc. Chip Cookie Milk
Milk
Mon., Aug. 4, 2025 Tues., Aug. 5, 2025 Wed., Aug. 6, 2025 Thurs., Aug. 7, 2025 Fri., Aug. 8, 2025
Herb Baked Chicken Salisbury Steak
Stuffed Pepper Zucchini & Tomatoes w/Mushroom Gravy Cheese Ravioli Breaded Fish Sandwich
Roasted Red Potatoes Seasoned Broccoli Seasoned Mashed w/Marinara Baked Beans
Pears Banana Potatoes Steamed Spinach Cole Slaw
Wheat Roll & Butter | Wheat Bread & Butter Green Beans Cucumber & Tomato Cantaloupe
Dessert Oatmeal Raisin Cookie Carrot Raisin Salad Salad Lemon Pudding
Milk Milk Rye Bread & Butter Applesauce Milk
Dessert Garlic Breadstick
Milk Milk




Mon., Aug. 11, 2025

Tues., Aug. 12, 2025

Wed., Aug. 13, 2025

Thurs., Aug. 14, 2025

Crab Cake

Fri., Aug. 15, 2025

Chicken Tenders Beef Goulash Chicken Salad Croissant w/Remoulade Sauce | BBQ Pulled Pork Flatbread
Seasoned Carrots Potato Wedges Sandwich Creamy Ham & Potato Summer Veggie Blend
Ceaser Salad Cheesy Broccoli Seasoned Beets Corn Chowder BBQ Pinto Beans
Pineapple Watermelon Tomato Basil Salad Coleslaw Honeydew Melon
Wheat Roll & Butter Rice Krispie Bar Strawberry Short Cake Fruit Salad Lemon Bar
Brownie Milk Milk Wheat Bread & Butter Milk
Milk Dessert
Milk
Mon., Aug. 18, 2025 Tues., Aug. 19, 2025 Wed.., Aug. 20, 2025 Thurs., Aug. 21, 2025 Fri., Aug. 22, 2025
Spinach & Feta Stuffed
Alfredo Cheese Sloppy Joe on a Bun Turkey Pita w/pesto Creamy Chicken & Chicken Breast
Tortellini Baked Beans mayo, lettuce & tomato Vegetable Soup Roasted Sweet Potatoes
Green Beans Corn Salad Cucumber Salad Crackers Peas
Side Salad Fresh Apple Slices Peaches Side Salad w/Dressing Blushing Pears
Tropical Fruit Peanut Butter Crispy Chocolate Pudding Gelatin w/Fresh Wheat Roll & Butter
Garlic Breadstick Bar Milk Strawberries Blueberry Cream Cheese
Cherry Pie Milk Milk Squares
Milk Milk
Mon., Aug. 25, 2025 Tues., Aug. 26, 2025 Wed., Aug. 27, 2025 Thurs., Aug. 28, 2025 Fri., Aug. 29, 2025
Turkey & Ham Sliders
Chicken Parmesan w/Lettuce, Tomato & BBQ Meatballs Sausage Breakfast Beef Pot Roast w/Gravy
w/Marinara & Cheese Mayo Macaroni & Cheese Sandwich w/Egg & Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Wheat Penne Pasta German Potato Salad 3 Bean Salad Cheese Steamed Baby Carrots
Roasted Broccoli & Summer Roasted Watermelon Hashbrowns Cantaloupe
Cauliflower Veggies Fruit Juice Spiced Apples Wheat Roll & Butter
Fruit Fluff Tropical Fruit Wheat Bread & Butter Orange Juice Chocolate Mousse
Milk Banana Bread Dessert Milk Milk
Milk Milk

Please note: occasionally there may be substitutions to the menu due to shortages from our food distributors.




